1. Ms. Sukriti Garg Promoter & Director 64,00,000

2. Ms. Seema Garg Promoter Group 8,50,000

XI. Contribution being made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or
separately in furtherance of objects: Nil

XII. The Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue:

Category   Pre-Issue Shareholding   Warrants   Post Issue
   Structure   to be   Shareholding
   allotted   (Presuming full
   conversion of
   Warrants)

No. of shares % No. of shares % *

A) Promoter Shareholding

Indian

a) Individuals & HUF 500770 33.99 72,50,000 7750770 43.73

b) Body Corporates 575704 39.08 - 575704 3.25

c) Any Other(specify) - 0.00 - - 0.00

Sub Total (A)(1) 1076474 73.07 72,50,000 8326474 46.98

2) Foreign Promoters - 0.00 - - 0.00

Total Promoter

Shareholding

A=A1 +A2 1076474 73.07 72,50,000 8326474 46.98

B) Public Shareholding

B1) Institutional Investors - 0.00 - - 0.00

B2) Central Govt./State Govt./POI - 0.00 - - 0.00

B3) Others

a) Individuals 383546 26.03 90,00,000 9383546 52.95

b) Body Corporate 13040 0.89 - 13040 0.07

c) Others (Including NRI, Clearing

Members, HUF) 100 0.01 - 100 0.00

Total Public Shareholding

B=B1+B2+ B3 396686 26.93 90,00,000 9396686 53.02

C) Non-Promoter - Non-Public - 0.00 - -

Grand Total (A+B+C) 1473160 100.00 1,62,50,000 1,77,23,160 100.00

*These percentages have been calculated on the basis of post preferential issue capital on fully
diluted basis i.e. Rs. 17,72,31,600/- (Rupees Seventeen Crores Seventy-Two Lacs Thirty-One
Thousand Six Hundred Only) divided into 1,77,23,160 (One Crore Seventy-seven Twenty-Three
Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10- (Rupees Ten Only) each.

1)

57th Annual Report
JUST RIDE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

29

Notes:

(1) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on the latest shareholding pattern filed for the quarter
ended June 30, 2023.

(2) Post shareholding structure may change depending upon any other corporate action in between.